&

Turning right at first traffic island, follow A449 to Wolverhampton. Use ring road, and turn left into
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Waterloo Road 17.90 287.00 19:27:00

Shortly, rejoin A449 to Stafford 16.50 303.50 20:17:00

Use Bridge Street and Gaolgate Street, and join A34 to Newcastle-Under-Lyme 15.00 318.50 21:02:00
5 Follow A34 through town centre, and join A5011 (signed towards A50) at Hollins, After about 1.5

miles, join A50 to Holmes Chapel. 15.40 333.90 21:50:00

Continue through Knutsford on the A50 8.00 341.90 22:14:00

via Grappenhall towards Warrington to the Canal Bridge 9.90 351.80 22:46:00

Cross the bridge then turn right and left, following signs for Wigan and North A49. Follow the

Warrington Ring Road, right at Orford and straight on along A49 towards Newton le Willows. At

Winwick Church fork right on A573 via Abraham to Wigan 13.10 364.90 23:28:00
o Right on A49 towards Preston. Nearing Bamber Bridge go left on A6 via bypass into Preston 17.20 382.10 0:25:00)
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1|Straight on along A99 to Wick, and the junction with A882 13.20 826.00 5:52:00
Straight on along A99. Right at Reiss. Straight on at Keiss, Nybster, Freshwick and junction with
A836. Finish at the main door of the John O'Groats Hotel 17.00 843.00 6:59:00




